I OMAI	PTO-1595 RECO	10-20-1998	U.S. Department of Commo
(Rev. 0	06/93)		Patent and Trademark Offi
OMB 1	No. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/94)	100855939	Attorney Docket No.: MLNR-05
Washin Sir:	nt Commissioner for Patents agton, D.C. 20231 10.7.96 record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	3	U.S. PTO 168211
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):
	Alland Chee John B. Sampson		EAR CORPORATION arse Drive
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.	Additional na	nme(s) and address(es) attached.
3.	Nature of conveyance:		
	X Assignment Merger Change of Name Other:	801.	
	Execution Date: October 5, 1998	$\alpha 9110$	8211
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
4.	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached.	lication, the execution date of the applica	ation is: October 5, 1998
5.	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s):		ation is: October 5, 1998 oplications and patents involved: 1.
	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed: Thomas B. Haverstock	erning 6. Total number of ag	
	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed:	7. Total fee(s) [37 CF X Check(s) in the	oplications and patents involved: 1. FR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]:
	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed: Thomas B. Haverstock HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 260 Sheridan Avenue, Suite 420	7. Total fee(s) [37 CF X Check(s) in the \$40.00 Assign	oplications and patents involved: 1. FR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: The amount of \$763.00 (\$723.00 Filing Fee p
	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed: Thomas B. Haverstock HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 260 Sheridan Avenue, Suite 420 Palo Alto, California 94306	7. Total number of ap 7. Total fee(s) [37 CF X Check(s) in the \$40.00 Assign 8. Authorization to Cl X The Commiss additional feecommunication	pplications and patents involved: 1. FR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: The amount of \$763.00 (\$723.00 Filing Fee parament Recordation Fee) enclosed. The harge Additional Fees: The stoner is hereby authorized to charge any stoner or credit any overpayment associated with
5. 21998 GF	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed: Thomas B. Haverstock HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 260 Sheridan Avenue, Suite 420 Palo Alto, California 94306	7. Total fee(s) [37 CF X Check(s) in the \$40.00 Assign 8. Authorization to Cl X The Commiss additional feed communication \$\frac{8}{3} \text{ 1.21(h) an}	pplications and patents involved: 1. FR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: The amount of \$763.00 (\$723.00 Filing Fee parament Recordation Fee) enclosed. The harge Additional Fees: The ioner is hereby authorized to charge any sor credit any overpayment associated with an and which may be required under 37 CFE d 3.41 to Deposit Account No. <u>08-1275</u> .
5. 71998 GF	X This document is being filed together with a new app Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concedocument should be mailed: Thomas B. Haverstock HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 260 Sheridan Avenue, Suite 420 Palo Alto, California 93366 PAYNE 00000066 09168211 40.00 05	7. Total fee(s) [37 CF X Check(s) in the \$40.00 Assign 8. Authorization to Cl X The Commiss additional fee communication §§ 1.21(h) an armation is true and correct and any attact. B. Haverstock	pplications and patents involved: 1. FR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: The amount of \$763.00 (\$723.00 Filing Fee plannent Recordation Fee) enclosed. The harge Additional Fees: The ioner is hereby authorized to charge any solution or credit any overpayment associated with an and which may be required under 37 CFF d 3.41 to Deposit Account No. <u>08-1275</u> .

PATENT REEL: 9509 FRAME: 0697

ARDING Docker No. ALNR-05900

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Atland Chow and John B. Sampson, bereinstice referred to as "ASSIGNORS", Lave invented certain near and useful improvements as described and set first to the below-localised application by United States Letters Patrix.

Title of Invention:

CONTROLLING GAS DISCHARGE LAMP INTENSITY WITH POWER RECULATION AND END OF LIFE PROTECTION

Date of Execution:

WHERBAS, Micro Livest Computation, a computation of the Some of Delicerate, 2092 Commune Drive, San Jose, California, 25132, hereinstite referred to as "ASSURVED", it desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said invention and in any Leures Pannt which may be greated on the same;

NOW THEREPORE. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it burnet that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is noticely acknowledged, Assignor has sold, assigned and transforred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transformen said. Assigned, and Assigned a sell-assign and assigned and assigned, and assigned a sell-assign and assigned assigned as light, little and interest in and to raid invention, and application for United States and all completes decoupled the world including any divisions, measures, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, convenient, proking allows or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assigned and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assigned this assignment and transfer not been made, to the fall end and term of any Latter Patent.

Assignor bother agrees that he will, without charge to each Assignee, but at Assignee's coperate with Assignee in the presention of said application, another applications, exceeds, worky, adversability and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Petent and for the release and instruments of an improvement and will perform such other as a majoral boundary may expect, to obtain or majorate Letters Facult for said invention and improvement in any and all constities and to vest tills thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's accessors and assigns.

IN TESTID-SONY WHEREOUP, Assignor has hereunto signed his name to this assignment on the date indicated below.

John B. Sonyre

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF CHANTE

on Sctabel 5, 19

ATTALIE HONSEN NOTARY MISTE

O personally known to see - OR - To proved to see on the basis of constitution and

NATALIE N. HANSEN

COMM. # 1095309

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

Santa Clara County

My Comm. Expires Abr. 24, 2000 T

s of publishmory syndence to be the person(s) whose names are a obscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that bulker/they exceeded the wave in Elekantheir authorized capacity(ics), and that by tip-latificial aignosture(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) according to behalf of the confirment.

WITNESS my hand and official or

LAS2

Signature of Notary Public

TOTAL P.05

REEL: 9509 FRAME: 0698